
DSKB U18 Cup Nordhorn
Land Name Erg. TD Erg. Pk Erg.mU18 Erg. wU18

WKV m.1 Vincent Muschalik 429 610
WKV m.2 Fynn Dellmann 392 821
WKV w.1 Sonja Böttcher 308 494
WKV w.2 Pia Buchartz 313 621

WKV wMix Lilly Lemke 377 636 636
WKV mMix Timo Hippert 374 374 377

Summe 1. 2441 2128 1.

Rh. Pfalz m.1 Eliah Köhl 366 513
Rh. Pfalz m.2 Lars Haupenthal 371 737
Rh. Pfalz w.1 Laura Adams 377 461
Rh. Pfalz w.2 Maren Emmerich 332 709

Rh. Pfalz wMix Lea Ragge 326 528 528
Rh. Pfalz mMix Johann Schrader 332 332 326

Summe 3. 2110 2024 2.

Saarl. m.1 Tim Eickhoff 344 552
Saarl. m.2 Finn Togan 355 699
Saarl. w.1 Lara Margart 308 475
Saarl. w.2 Luna Skawinski 301 609

Saarl.wMix Lya Rohe 298 441 441
Saarl.mMix Luca Weihmann 341 341 298

Summe 4. 2033 1823 3.

Nieders.m.1 Lars Bäsemann 383 473
Nieders. m.2 Damien-Dee Keipert 303 686
Nieders. w.1 Ayleen Hopster 300 401
Nieders. w.2 Lana Korte 264 564

Nieders. wMix Violette Wroblewski 225 465 465
Nieders. mMix Lars Bäsemann 358 358 225

Summe 0 5. 1982 1655 4.

Hessen m. 1 Felix Möller 401 555
Hessen m. 2 Silas Wiegandt 386 787
Hessen w. 1 Lilly Greifenberger 240 322
Hessen w. 2 Joelina Seum 263 503

Hessen wMix Anisha Steinwitz 298 529 529
Hessen mMix Felix Möller 379 379 298

Summe 2. 2250 1652 5.
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DSKB U18 Cup Nordhorn
Disziplin Name Name Erg. Pl Startzeit Bahn

mPk Vincent Muschalik Fynn Dellmann 610 1. 15:00 4

mTD Fynn Dellmann Vincent Muschalik 821 1. 10:30/11:00 1/3

wPk Sonja Böttcher Pia Buchartz 494 1. 14:00 3

wTD Pia Buchartz Sonja Böttcher 621 2. 09:00/10:00 3/1

MixPk Lilly Lemke Timo Hippert 636 1. 17:00 1

MixTD Timo Hippert Lilly Lemke 751 1. 11:30/12:30 2/4

mPk Eliah Köhl Lars Haupenthal 513 4. 15:00 2

mTD Lars Haupenthal Eliah Köhl 737 3. 10:00/10:30 2/4

wPk Laura Adams Maren Emmerich 461 3. 14:00 1

wTD Maren Emmerich Laura Adams 709 1. 09:00/09:30 1/3

MixPk Lea Ragge Johann Schrader 528 3. 16:00 3

MixTD Johann Schrader Lea Ragge 658 3. 11:30/12:00 3/1

mPk Tim Eickhoff Finn Togan 552 3. 16:00 2

mTD Finn Togan Tim Eickhoff 699 4. 10:30/11:00 3/1

wPk Lara Margart Luna Skawinski 475 2. 15:00 1

wTD Luna Skawinski Lara Margart 609 3. 09:30/10:00 1/3

MixPk Lya Rohe Luca Weihmann 441 5. 17:00 3

MixTD Luca Weihmann Lya Rohe 639 4. 12:00/12:30 4/2

mPk Lars Bäsemann Damien-Dee Keipert 473 5. 16:00 1

mTD Damien-Dee Keipert Lars Bäsemann 686 5. 10:30/11:00 2/4

wPk Ayleen Hopster Lana Korte 401 4. 14:00 4

wTD Lana Korte Ayleen Hopster 564 4. 09:00/09:30 4/2

MixPk Ayleen Hopster Lars Bäsemann 465 4. 17:00 2

MixTD Lars Bäsemann Violette Wroblewski 583 5. 11:30/12:00 1/3

mPk Felix Möller Silas Wiegandt 555 2. 15:00 3

mTD Silas Wiegandt Felix Möller 787 2. 10:00/11:00 4/2

wPk Lilly Greifenberger Joelina Seum 322 5. 14:00 2

wTD Joelina Seum Lilly Greifenberger 503 5. 09:00/09:30 2/4

MixPk Anisha Steinwitz Felix Möller 529 2. 11:50 4

MixTD Silas Wiegandt Anisha Steinwitz 677 2. 11:30/12:00 4/2
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